
TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

Bus 14 AM MS/HS NEW
 7.05

 54

 54

RAMSEY, ROXANN

14

 6:40 am

 7:19 am

39 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

1011 KNORR RD 1  6:40 am

Start On Knorr Rd  

Right On Edward St  

Right On Harding Way E  

Left On South St

PERSHING AVE & SOUTH ST 2  6:46 am

830 SOUTH ST 3  6:48 am

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST 4  6:49 am

~ S Street Rd  

Right On Bennington Rd  

~ Chevy Chase Dr

260 CHEVY CHASE DR 5  6:51 am

Left On Burlington Dr  

Right On Crawford Morrow County Line Rd  

Right On S Market St

1051 S MARKET ST 6  6:53 am

1026 S MARKET ST 7  6:54 am

~ S Market St

941 S MARKET ST 8  6:55 am

HARTMAN ST & S MARKET ST 9  6:56 am

Left On Wilson Ave

S BOSTON ST & WILSON AVE 10  7:00 am

Left On S Boston St  

Right On Kroft St  

Right On Crew Ave

531 CREW AVE 11  7:03 am

Right On Crew Ave  

Right On W Railroad St  

Left On S Boston St

GRAND ST & S BOSTON ST 12  7:07 am

Right On Grove Ave  

Right On S Union St  

Left On W Railroad St  

Left On S Market St

301 S MARKET ST 13  7:10 am

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On Portland Way N  

Left On Unnamed

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 14  7:16 am

Right On Bus Lane

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 15  7:19 am

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(Bus 14 AM MS/HS NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

Bus 14 PM MS/HS NEW
 7.49

 51

 51

RAMSEY, ROXANN

14

 2:50 pm

 3:28 pm

38 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 1  2:50 pm

Bus 14 PM Middle School/High School NEW Start On Bus Lane  

Left On Unnamed

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 2  2:54 pm

Bus 14 PM Middle School/High School NEW Right On Portland Way N  

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On S Boston St

GRAND ST & S BOSTON ST 3  3:00 pm

Right On W Railroad St  

Left On Crew Ave

531 CREW AVE 4  3:02 pm

Left On Kroft St  

Left On S Boston St  

Right On Wilson Ave

SOUTH PARK & WILSON AVE 5  3:04 pm

Left On S Market St  

Right On E Parson St  

Right On South St

PERSHING AVE & SOUTH ST 6  3:06 pm

Right On South St

830 SOUTH ST 7  3:08 pm

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST 8  3:09 pm

~ S Street Rd  

Right On Bennington Rd  

~ Chevy Chase Dr

260 CHEVY CHASE DR 9  3:15 pm

Right On Crawford Morrow County Line Rd  

Right On S Market St

1026 S MARKET ST 10  3:16 pm

~ S Market St

941 S MARKET ST 11  3:18 pm

HARTMAN ST & S MARKET ST 12  3:20 pm

301 S MARKET ST 13  3:23 pm

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Bus Lane

0 BUS LANE 14  3:28 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(Bus 14 PM MS/HS NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 14 AM NEW
 4.70

 56

 56

RAMSEY, ROXANN

14

 8:05 am

 8:35 am

30 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

MS/HS DO & PU-WEST SIDE 1  8:05 am

Start On Unnamed  

Left On Bus Lane  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On Portland Way S  

Left On Grove Ave

640 GROVE AVE 2  8:10 am

Left On Orange St

271 ORANGE ST 3  8:11 am

Go 0.13 mi.

CHERRY ST & ORANGE ST 4  8:12 am

Left On Cherry St Go 0.07 mi.

CHERRY ST & S JEFFERSON ST 5  8:13 am

CHERRY ST &  WIGGS CT 6  8:14 am

CHERRY ST & CLYMER AVE 7  8:15 am

Left On Clymer Ave

310 CLYMER AVE 8  8:17 am

Right On Boyd Blvd  

Left On Portland Way S

GLEDDALE BLVD & PORTLAND WAY S 9  8:18 am

Left On Henry St

BROOKSIDE AVE & HENRY ST 10  8:20 am

Left On Henry St

HENRY ST & WILLOWCREST LN 11  8:21 am

~ John St

JOHN ST & MAPLE HEIGHTS DR 12  8:23 am

Go 0.04 mi.

JOHN ST & MCDONALD AVE 13  8:24 am

Left On Mackey St  

Right On Clymer Ave  

Left On Grove Ave  

Right On Portland Way S  

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Bus Lane

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 14  8:35 am

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 15  8:35 am

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 14 AM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 14 PM NEW
 5.01

 77

 77

RAMSEY, ROXANN

14

 3:50 pm

 4:21 pm

31 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 1  3:50 pm

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 2  3:50 pm

Start On Bus Lane  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On Portland Way S

GLEDDALE BLVD & PORTLAND WAY S 3  3:57 pm

Left On Henry St

BROOKSIDE AVE & HENRY ST 4  3:59 pm

Left On Henry St

HENRY ST & WILLOWCREST LN 5  4:00 pm

~ John St

JOHN ST & MAPLE HEIGHTS DR 6  4:04 pm

JOHN ST & MCDONALD AVE 7  4:05 pm

Left On Mackey St  

Right On Clymer Ave

310 CLYMER AVE 8  4:06 pm

Right On Unnamed

640 GROVE AVE 9  4:07 pm

Left On Orange St

271 ORANGE ST 10  4:09 pm

CHERRY ST & ORANGE ST 11  4:10 pm

Left On Cherry St

536 CHERRY ST 12  4:11 pm

CHERRY ST & WIGGS CT 13  4:13 pm

CHERRY ST & CLYMER AVE 14  4:14 pm

702 CHERRY ST 15  4:15 pm

Turn Around On Cherry St  

Left On Wiggs Ct  

Right On Unnamed  

~ Guinther Ct  

Left On Koppe Ct  

Right On Unnamed  

Left On S Boston St  

Right On Harding Way W  

~ Harding Way E

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 14 PM NEW)



727 HARDING WAY E (SARA BEEGLE) 16  4:19 pm

Left On N East St  

~ Edward St  

Left On Knorr Rd

ARRIVE AT BUS GARAGE 17  4:21 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(ELEM 14 PM NEW)


